
Coaches:

 Institute of Technology, Syracuse
(G) V Soccer (Syracuse City)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2021 Fri Scrimmage Tully 10:00
AM TBD L

Sep 7, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Ludden 4:30 PM Bishop Ludden H S NL

Sep 9, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 6:30 PM Corcoran Grass Field L

Sep 14, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

East Syracuse
Minoa 6:30 PM 8:00

PM
Nottingham Athletic
Stadium L

Sep 23, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

Jamesville-
Dewitt 7:00 PM 8:30

PM
Fowler High School
Stadium L

Sep 27, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Fulton 6:00 PM 8:00

PM
Nottingham Athletic
Stadium L

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 7:00 PM 9:00

PM Henninger Stadium L

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ Central
Square 6:30 PM Central Square

Turf/Stadium L

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Regular
Season Rochester 2:00 PM 4:00

PM
Nottingham Athletic
Stadium L

Oct 4, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Auburn 6:00 PM 8:00

PM
Nottingham Athletic
Stadium L

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 6:30 PM Nottingham Athletic

Stadium NL

Oct 7, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ East
Syracuse Minoa 5:30 PM ESM High School -

Stadium L

Oct 9, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Cortland 10:00

AM
12:00
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Stadium L

Oct 11, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Oswego 11:00

AM
1:00
PM

Nottingham Athletic
Stadium L

Oct 12, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Central Square 7:15 PM 9:00

PM
Fowler High School
Stadium L

Oct 14, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ Auburn 5:30 PM Auburn - Holland

Stadium (Turf) L

Oct 16, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD TBD TBD L

Oct 18, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Manlius Pebble
Hill 5:30 PM 9:00

PM
Nottingham Athletic
Stadium L
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